AGARTALA SMART CITY LIMITED

(CIN: U74999TR2016SGC013499)

AGARTALA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, 5TH FLOOR, CITY CENTRE, PARADISE CHOUMUHANI, AGARTALA, WEST TRIPURA- 799001

F.No.:4(33)/ASCL/2018/5319-5321

Dated: 22/12/2018

Indicative Notice Inviting e-Tender

On behalf of the Agartala Smart City Limited, the SPV under Smart City Mission, Chief Executive Officer invites online e-tender in www.tripuratenders.gov.in for the following works.

SI.	Name of Work	DNIeT No.	Earnost Manay	Did Drassasina
	Name of Work	Diviet No.	Earnest Money	Bid Processing
No.	** \(\frac{1}{2} \)		Deposit	fee
1	Development of Commercial	ASCL/RFP/01/19	Rs.25,00,000.00	Rs.5000.00
	Complex cum Multi-Level Car	,		
	Parking at Old Motor Stand in			
	Agartala city, Tripura on	e i		
	Design, Build, Finance,			
	Operate and Transfer (DBFOT)	, ~		
	Basis under Public Private		÷ .	
1.		·		a a
	Partnership (PPP).			
	Tender ID: 2019_CEO-		-	
	2762_1			2-
2	Development of Commercial	ASCL/RFP/01/20	Rs.25,00,000.00	Rs.5000.00
	Complex cum Multi-Level Car			
-	Parking at Battala in Agartala			
	city, Tripura on Design, Build,			
	Finance, Operate and Transfer			
	(DBFOT) Basis under Public			
	Private Partnership (PPP).			
	Tender ID: 2019_CEO-			
		, ,		
	2763_1	-		

For further details please visit www.tripuratenders.gov.in.

Chief Executive Officer
Agartala Smart City Limited
Agartala, Tripura

Copy to:

1. The Director, Department of Information Technology, Govt. of Tripura. He is requested to publish the instant advertisement in State Government Portal and Agartala Smart City Website.

2. The Public Relation Officer, Agartala Municipal Corporation for publication of the said advertisement for 1 (one) day in 3 (three) local & 3 (three) national news papers.

3. The System Analyst, Agartala Municipal Corporation, Agartala for publication the same in www.agartalacity.tripura.gov.in.

| Directorate of IT / TSCA|